FICIAL JOINT TENANCY AFFIL STATE OF ILLINOIS Doc# 1724310070 Fee \$42.00 COOK COUNTY OF Barbara Thomas RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 hereby referred to as the affiant, states under KAREN A. YARBROUGH oath that the affiant resides at COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS 5105 S. Melvina DATE: 08/31/2017 03:43 PM PG: 1 OF 3 In the City of Chicago Illinois State of that the affiant was acquainted with Dorothy M. Lavorci the decedent; at the time of death, the decedent was one of the owners of property, by virtue of a properly recorded joint tenancy deed, said property located in Cook · County State of Illinois and legally described as follows: Lot 45 in Block 2 in Bartlett Highlands, being a Subdivision of the Southwest 1/4 (except the East 1/2 of the Fast 1/2 thereof) of Section 8, Township 38 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. The decedent had no interest in any business or partnership, nor held any rower of appointment at death, nor created any remainder interests in property by transfer with retention of a life interest therein or the creation of interests to take effect in possession or enjoyment after death; February 17, 1994 The decedent died on , leaving no/a last will and less ament; The total value of decedent's estate, including the taxable interest in the above property was \$ that the value of the above property individually was \$ 100,00,00 The State and Estate/Inheritance Tax and the Federal Estate Tax, if any, that was due from the decedent sectate, has been paid in full;

The affiant makes this affidavit to induce Attorneys' Title Guaranty Fund, Inc. (ATG) to issue its policy of the insurance on the

Chicago, Illinois 60638

Attorneys' Title Guaranty Fund, Inc. 1 S. Wacker Dr., Sta. 2400 Chibago, IL 69806-4850 - March Department

> Page 1 of 2 FOR USE IN ALL STATES

above described property.

Property Address: 5105 S. Melvina

Permanent Tax No: 19-08-304-002-0000

W

1724310070 Page: 2 of 3 ·

UNO FIFTICIAL COPY

(continued)

The affiant hereby covenants and agrees, individually, and for the affiants, heirs, personal representatives or assignees, to forever fully indemnify, protect, defend and hold ATG harmless and to reimburse ATG for all loss, costs, damages, suits, attorney's fees and expenses of every kind and nature that ATG may suffer, expend or incur by reason of the issuance of said policy free and clear of the following objections:

1. Claims against the estate of Dorot1	hy M. Lavorci, , the decedent;
2. State Estate/Inheritance Tax and Federal Estate Tax that may	be charged against the estate of said decedent
3. Legacies, if any, created by the will of said decedent;	Brand Mo College of Said account,
4. Rights of contribution.	
	84 D 00 D
·	Burbara C. Flormas (Seal
	Barbara Thomas (Seal
	(Seal
	(364)
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	
a h	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
25th day of August, 201) (Month) (Year)	OFFICIAL SEAL
(Month) (Year)	JOHN WO'ROURKE
	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OF
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/20
(Notary Public)	
Note: If the decedent left a will, it will be necessary that	the original or certified copy thereof be presented to ATG for
inspection. A death certificate, together with evidence of payme	ent of death taxes, if any, should accompany this affidavit.
	, and an analytic
0/2	
1	
This instrument prepared by:	Return to:
John O'Rourke	
	John O'Rourke
(Name)	(Name)
4239 W. 63rd Street	4239 W. 63rd Street
	4259 W. OSLU SLIEEL
(Address	(Address)
Chicago, IL 60629	
	्रीicago, IL 60629
(City, State, Zip)	(City, State, Zip)
	'.0

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT the foregoing is a true and portect copy of the death record for the decendent named in item 1 and that this record was established and filed in my office in accordance with the provisons of the Illinois statues relating to the registration of births, stillbirths and deaths.

Date February 17, 1994 Signed

At Cook County Department of Public Health Official Title Chief Deputy Registrar, 1010 Lake Street, Oak Park, Illinois 60301

		•	,
23. BURIAL, CREMATION, BURIAL, CREMATION, PECIFY 24a FUNERAL HOME 25a FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S SIGNATURE 25b LOCAL REGISTRATS SIGNATURE KAREN L SCOIL M.D. 26a KAREN L SCOIL M.D.	20a. (LDIDK)DIDNOTIATTS, OTH TOECEASED IMONTH, DW. YEANDLAST SAW HIM. (ER. LLI / EON 21a. TO THE BEST CS, WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUPRED AT TH 22a. S'SI'A URE 22a. S'SI'A URE NAME AI TA DORESS OF CERTIFIER (TYPE OR PRINT) NAME AI TA DORESS OF CERTIFIER (TYPE OR PRINT) NA 'E OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER	136. ILLINOIS 136. ISTAINER-NAME FIRST 15. INFORMANTS NAME (TYPE SAPRINT) 17a. DOLORES L. MESSI 18. PARTI. Enter the distance or condition resulting in realth) CONDITIONS, IF ANY WHICH GIVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE (a) STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST. PARTII: Other significant conditions control to the control of the c	REGISTRATION /C. O REGISTERED NUMBER DECEASED-NAME 1 DECEASED-NAME 1 DECEASED-NAME 1 COOK CITY. TOWN, TWP. OR ROAD DISTRICT NUMBER GA. LA GRANGE BIRTHPLACE (CITY AND STATE OR FOREMPOUNTRY) SOCIAL SECURITY AND MEERI 13a5-10-1 STATE RESIDENCE SIBRET AND NUMBERS 111a.
REMATORY-NAME /REFCTION STREET NO NUMBER OF CA HOOSE (A) HOOSE	20b. WIDDINOTIATTS: THE DECEASED (MONTH, DW. YEAR) AND LAST SAW HIM. IEF, LLIVE ON 21a. TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCUMPED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DATE AND PLACE AND DUE TO THE BEST CS. WKNOWLEDGE, DATE AND DUE	INDIAN, SIC HISPECIF DOLE PATTENT LETN REGISTRAN seases, or complications: 11, 12, 12, 13, 14, 14, 15, 16, 17, 17, 17, 17, 17, 17, 17, 17, 17, 17	NEW
DE S. HECH DE S.	WAS CORONEA OR ME EXAMINED WOTHED? TO THE CAUSE(S) STATED.	14b. KINO TYES SP MOTHER-MANE FIRST 16. JOSE DITING 17. LA GRANGE, I anter the mode of dying, such as cardiac c MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MOTHER-MANE FIRST FIRST MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MOTHER-MANE FIRST MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MOTHER-MANE FIRST MALLEY OPPHISOLUTION MALL	CATE OF DEJ SEX I UNDERTIDAY FOURS FOURS FOURS CAREGRAPANTE (NS PORIAL HOS. I. AL PAVINIG SPOOTS NESSON INDUSTRY EDUCA S LAVC RCT NESSON INDUSTRY EDUCA 12 PHISPANICORIGIN? (SPECIFY N. SPECIFY
DATE (MONTH DAY, YEAR) STATE DATE (MONTH DAY, YEAR) DATE (MONTH DAY, YEAR) 24d. FLB 31 1444 25d. 134 - 1176 12 16 DATE FILED BY OCAL REGISTRAR (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) DATE FILED BY OCAL REGISTRAR (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	, <u> </u>	WITCHOW D SPROT INCOST ROAD ILLINOIS 60525 SCOTT OF SPINATORS THOMASE TANGENTH AUTOPSY VESNOL ON THE PROPERTY OF THOMASE AVAILE PROPERTY OF THOMASE AVAILED FROM THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER DATE OF DEATH (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 3 FEBRUARY 17, 1994 BRITH (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) BRITH (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 1 FEBRUARY 17, 1994 BRITH (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) OPICHER, RM, INPARTED D.A. OPICHER, RM, INPARTED D.A. OPICHER, RM, INPARTED D.A. OPICHER, RM, INPARTED ITON (SPECIFY ONLY HIGHEST GRADE COMPLETED) OPICHER, RM, INPARTED OPICHER ONLY HIGHEST GRADE COMPLETED) INSIDE CITY ONLY HIGHEST GRADE COMPLETED) ONLY YES, YES, SPECIFY CUBRAL, MEXICAN PLEATO RICAN MEXICAN ONLY YES, SPECIFY CUBRAL, MEXICAN PLEATOR RICAN MEXICAN ONLY YES, SPECIFY CUBRAL, MEXICAN PLEATOR RICAN ONLY YES, SPECIFY CUBRAL, MEXICAN PLEATOR RICAN ONLY YES, SPECIFY CUBRAL, MEXICAN PLEATOR RICAN PLEAT
1 14 12 1 3	4		토 호